
Q-5000 Dental Chair
Full size template

1-800-223-1192 TEMPL019 Rev 071210

30O

30O

E
nd

 o
f l

eg
re

st
 a

t h
ig

he
st

 p
os

iti
on

E
nd

 o
f l

eg
re

st
 

at
 lo

w
es

t 
po

si
tio

n

7-1/8”

23-1/4”

71-1/4”

86-3/8”

37” 11-1/4” 8”

26
-1
/2
”

26
”

8

5-
1/

2

7/
8

5-
3/

4

5-
3/

8
2

2

TRANSFORMER
SPACE

4-3/8

5-3/8

1-3/81-5/8

4

3-3/4

GRAVITY DRAIN
(1-1/2 NORMAL PIPE)

TELECOMMUNICATIONS
(1-1/2 NORMAL PIPE)

ELECTRICAL CONDIT
(1/2 O.D.)

AIR
(1/2’ THREADED PIPE)

WATER
(1/2 THREADED PIPE)

CENTRAL VACUUM
(5/8 O.D. TUBE)
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